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2024 GIAA Archery

School Score
Terrell Academy 3296
Bulloch Academy 3110
Deerfield Windsor 3047
Cottage School 2900
INDIVIDUAL AWARDS
Top Females 3D
Addison Ingram Terrell
Olivia Davis Terrell
Rachael Sapp Bulloch
Top Male 3D
Parker Hollimon Aug Prep
Jack Douglas Terrell
Brycen Kennedy Terrell
HOA Male
I Parker I Hollimon IAug. Prep
HOA Female
I Olivia Davis I Terrell
ALL-STATE
Parker Hollimon JAug. Prep
Olivia Davis Terrell
Jack Douglas Terrell
Addison Ingram Terrell
Brycen Kennedy Terrell

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Score
281
277
270

Score
287
280
279

574

562

574
562
562
560
546

State Champions
State Runner-Up

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Top Females Bullseye

Olivia Davis
Baylin Lillis
Addison Ingram

Top Male Bullseye

Parker Hollimon
Jack Douglas
Harper Buntin

Terrell
Terrell
Terrell

Aug. Prep
Terrell
Deerfield

Score
285
283
279

Score
287
282
275

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd



